
RHAM May 2023
Berrien Springs

May 12 - 14, 2023

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2023 May 16 06:08 PM

AMA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
560 A Little Peppy Rhythm Richard Landes 128.0

78 GuninForSmokinChicks Kerry Fagerstrom 105.0
630 TR Snack Crackle Pop Joy Hansen 71.0
586 Good Roddin Ranger Ashley Gorczynski 69.0
231 CM Smart Little Boon Leah Gall 61.0

95 FS Nine of Diamonds Danielle Countryman 58.0
3333 She Likes It Ruff Emily Coleman 51.0

990 Maxs Soxy Roxie Gina Demeyer 47.0
2023 Susichi Rebecca Heckaman 41.0

120 Cardinal Chic Annette Crandall 40.0
2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat Christine L Rantz 39.0

223 TR Paid To Snack Michael Backus 38.0
707 Zippin Fabulous Linda Pfalzgraf 34.0
365 Rey To Boon Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda 34.0
102 Irish Code Kris Hansen 30.0

45 Gotitdun mrpinebar Michael Backus 25.0
3353 Isnt It Eye Ronic Jordin Fritz 21.0

363 Classy Trashy Chex Stefanie Backus 17.0
806 HQ Facetime Me Brittany Gayda 16.0

62 Judy Hollyday Ashley Gorczynski 16.0
565 Solanos Pirate Whiz Jim Hansen 13.0
579 Chromed Olena Jessica Christensen 13.0
903 Hancocks Famous Lion Olivia Huspen 13.0
806 HQ Facetime Me Rick Gayda 11.0
557 Ich Gin Rummy Lindsey Bryant 10.0
568 Finest Red Ruby Charlia Aardema 10.0
510 Peppys Tempest Reign Charlia Aardema 9.0
424 Prettyflyforaredeye Jordin Fritz 8.0
551 Totally Golden Breeze Mara Vergon 8.0

4536 Lunor Talia Hancock Ceatin Green 7.0
888 Just Plain Lazy Cheryl Roelfsema 6.0
606 HQ CD Peppy Girl Melissa Coleman 4.0
508 Meradas Black Cat Connie Bultemeier 4.0
569 lkes Saturday Matinee Charlia Aardema 3.0
581 Gin Toddy Emily Forraht 2.0
564 A Mans Country Dream Amanda Fanger 2.0
250 Miz Kitty Makenzie Ross 1.0
581 Gin Toddy Elaina Daniel 1.0

1095 Doc Holiday Karen E Kemp 1.0
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Jr. High Point

Entry Horse Points
62 Judy Hollyday 142.0
606 HQ CD Peppy Girl 112.0
915 Spot Of Quixote 111.0
329 Mocha Rum Chata 108.0
46 Zippinssmokinchick 55.0
1013 Whiskey Creek Cat 49.0
581 Gin Toddy 44.0
304 VS Designer Style 41.0
559 Tinselsnapn 40.0
888 Just Plain Lazy 39.0
365 Rey To Boon 35.0
562 Wood You Be Metallic 29.0
554 Fancyenoughtoflirt 28.0
829 DMPeppysroguehancock 23.0
2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat 21.0
490 Calling All Mobsters 20.0
552 High Rolling Trick DR 19.0
612 Shining Magic Guns 10.0
570 Pop Till You Drop 8.0
806 HQ Facetime Me 7.0
231 CM Smart Little Boon 7.0
232 Ring Up Wrangler 5.0
561 Tornado Pine 4.0
584 Ho Tyrees Bay Hombre 1.0

N. AMA High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
242 Whiskeys Dun Talkin Justine Smith 114.0
707 Zippin Fabulous Linda Pfalzgraf 87.0
554 Fancyenoughtoflirt Mitzi Nelson 83.0
551 Totally Golden Breeze Mara Vergon 62.0
579 Chromed Olena Jessica Christensen 58.0
824 Radiant Rooster Kimberly Olberg 38.0

1957 Til He Perks Richard Meyers 33.0
903 Hancocks Famous Lion Olivia Huspen 33.0
557 Ich Gin Rummy Lindsey Bryant 32.0

4536 Lunor Talia Hancock Barbara Green 31.0
612 Shining Magic Guns Catherine Myers 30.0

2023 Susichi Rebecca Heckaman 30.0
967 MH Whata Investment Laura Stern 25.0
365 Rey To Boon Kayla Dewey 22.0
566 OSR Docs Destiny Chelseah Purvis 16.0
419 RDS Reydio Star Brenda Shaw 16.0
508 Meradas Black Cat Connie Bultemeier 8.0
250 Miz Kitty Makenzie Ross 7.0
777 Shez Good Anywhere Rachael Fischbach 5.0
564 A Mans Country Dream Amanda Fanger 2.0
911 Resisting Arrest Ruby Oldham 1.0
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Sr. High Point

Entry Horse Points
1013 Whiskey Creek Cat 132.0
559 Tinselsnapn 114.0
888 Just Plain Lazy 90.0
2525 Highbrows Smokin Cat 73.0
570 Pop Till You Drop 57.0
606 HQ CD Peppy Girl 45.0
629 DM Wilys Sand Storm 40.0
62 Judy Hollyday 40.0
329 Mocha Rum Chata 35.0
365 Rey To Boon 35.0
915 Spot Of Quixote 33.0
990 Maxs Soxy Roxie 23.0
630 TR Snack Crackle Pop 22.0
557 Ich Gin Rummy 20.0
46 Zippinssmokinchick 19.0
3333 She Likes It Ruff 18.0
581 Gin Toddy 18.0
500 Maxs Colorful Kid 16.0
304 VS Designer Style 13.0
561 Tornado Pine 12.0
333 Mr. Boss Valentine 12.0
567 Getting Smart On Rum 11.0
574 Snap Along 10.0
840 Stylish Boomin Cat 10.0
78 GuninForSmokinChicks 10.0
231 CM Smart Little Boon 9.0
568 Finest Red Ruby 8.0
575 Rowdy Commander 8.0
175 Undeniably A Chic 7.0
223 TR Paid To Snack 6.0
582 Badger's Dry Cherokee 5.0
424 Prettyflyforaredeye 3.0
552 High Rolling Trick DR 3.0
584 Ho Tyrees Bay Hombre 1.0

Youth High Point

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
802 Peppy San Kicker Emma Fritz 114.0
100 Rascals Boonerjac Sophia Lopez 110.0

95 FS Nine of Diamonds Grace Countryman 105.0
568 Finest Red Ruby Kate Mih 88.0
711 Shiners Nu Gun Colton Bultemeier 75.0
175 Undeniably A Chic Taylor Buikema 56.0
808 BAS Spitfire Brooke Buikema 47.0
714 Baylite Showstopper Rhyan Perkins 39.0
582 Badger's Dry Cherokee Anastasia Peterson 38.0

5607 Sheza Wild One Alivia Hawes 34.0
409 MW Cool Secret Lexina Lenhardt 31.0
510 Peppys Tempest Reign Madelyn Glass 23.0

3



2011 Scampis Woof Olena Addison Raye 21.0
477 Uriah Moon Katie Miller 18.0
563 Killpen Hideout Anna Merriman 14.0
578 Dimensional Barpasser Jenna Christensen 13.0
926 JB Poco Hancock Abbigail Anderson 13.0
569 lkes Saturday Matinee Kate Mih 9.0

8061 Blame It On My Roots Alexis Hawes 8.0
77 Royal Jazznic Georgia Lane 4.0

692 One More Senor Addison Raye 2.0
575 Rowdy Commander Gianna Buonanno 2.0
556 Slidin Into Motowne Kaelyn Graves 1.0
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